


Item No Fabric ID Composition Weight Remarks

1 HY162888  92%Polyester,8%Spandex 150

2 HY162924  90%Polyester,10%Spandex 230

3 HY162950  86%Polyester,14%Spandex 265

4 HY162951  100%Polyester 230

5 HY162995  100%Polyester 150

6 HY173050  93%Polyester,7%Spandex 220

7 HY173061  100%Polyester 180

8 HY173085  94%Coolmax Polyester,6%Spandex 180

9 HY173096  100%Polyester 150

10 HY173102  90%Polyester,10%Spandex 175

11 HY173109  93%Polyester,7%Spandex 200

12 HY173204  100%Polyester 300

13 HY183229  88%Nylon ,12%Spandex 220

KWIKWARM Fabrics



Item No Fabric ID Composition Weight Remarks

1 HY091451  86%Polyester,14%Spandex 180 With carbodry finishing

2 HY142308  92%Polyester,8%Spandex 210

3 HY152689  100%Polyester 85

4 HY152784  90%Polyester,10%Spandex 250

5 HY162842  100%Polyester 250

6 HY162846  93%Polyester,7%Spandex 220

7 HY162931  100%Polyester 140

8 HY162989  93%Polyester,7%Spandex 146

9 HY162990  100%Polyester 170

10 HY162992  90%Polyester,10%Spandex 220

11 HY173030  94%Coolmax Polyester,6%Spandex 150

12 HY173073 88%Nylon ,12%Spandex 190

13 HY173089  100%Polyester 135

14 HY173090  93%Modal,7%Spandex 165

15 HY173169  100%Polyester 250

16 HY203696  100%Polyester 150

17 HY203697  100%Polyester 140

18 HY203748  100%Polyester 135 Silk Finish

19 HY203891 50%Cationic Polyester, 50%Polyester 135

20 HY224143  88%Polyester,12%Spandex 280

Melange Fabrics



Item No Fabric ID Composition Weight Remarks

1 HY081075  85%Polyester,15%Spandex 160

2 HY101468  84%Polyester,16%Spandex 150

3 HY142318  100%Nylon 140

4 HY142402  100%Polyester 150

5 HY142411  89%Polyester,11%Spandex 95

6 HY142486  100%Polyester 155

7 HY152575  95%Polyester,5%Spandex 175

8 HY152772  100%Polyester 150

9 HY152794  92%Polyester,8%Spandex 190

10 HY162813  100%Polyester 145

11 HY162877 100%Polyester 160

12 HY162935  86%Nylon,14%Spandex 85

13 HY162939  100%Polyester 125

14 HY162981  85%Nylon,15%Spandex 155

15 HY173036  90%Polyester,10%Spandex 155

16 HY173042  84%Polyester,16%Spandex 140

17 HY173111  100%Polyester 185

18 HY173178  95%Polyester,5%Spandex 68

19 HY183255  86%Polyester,14%Spandex 145

20 HY183269  100%Polyester 90

Mesh Fabrics



21 HY183330  82%Nylon, 5%Polyester,13%Spandex 160

22 HY193449  86%Nylon 14%spandex 175

23 HY193453  80%Nylon,20%Spandex 175

24 HY193459  87%Nylon 13%spandex 195

25 HY193515  88%Polyester,12%Spandex 140

26 HY193523  88%Polyester,12%Spandex 135

27 HY193529  88%Polyester,12%Spandex 115

28 HY193545  Outeside:70%polyester,30% Wool Inside:100%polyester 200

29 HY203843  90%Polyester,10%Spandex 140

30 HY203892  88%Polyester,12%Spandex 170

31 HY213942  90%Polyester,10%Spandex 150

32 HY213953  86%Polyester,14%Spandex 150

33 HY214008  100%Polyester 90

34 HY224105  100%Polyester 150

35 HY224129  100%Polyester 195

36 HY224218  52%Nylon,41%Polyester,7%Spandex 170

37 HY224227  90%Polyester,10%Spandex 175

38 HY234287  88%Ooffee fiber, 12%Spandex 140



Item No Fabric ID Composition Weight Remarks

1 HY213986  100%Polyester 180

2 HY183405  90%Polyester,10%Spandex 125

3 HY203748  100%Polyester 135

4 HY203758  86%Polyester,14%Spandex 180

Synsilk Fabrics



Item No Fabric ID Composition Weight Remarks

1 HY091234 100% polyester(Bamboo Charcoal) 95

2 HY091289 Outside:100%polyester Inside:100% Bamboo Charcoal 170

3 HY111688 43% Bamboo Charcoal 57% Polyester 120

4 HY111885 70% polyester   30% Bamboo Charcoal 175

5 HY142352 33% polyester  60% Bamboo Charcoal 7%spandex 250

6 HY142492 50% Bamboo Charcoal 50% Polyester 160

7 HY142496 43% Bamboo Charcoal 43% Polyester 14% Spandex 180

8 HY162909 Outside:100%polyester coolpass Inside:100% Bamboo Charcoal 190

9 HY173048 86% Bamboo Charcoal 14% Spandex 180

10 HY193522 43% Bamboo Charcoal 43% Polyester 14% Spandex 180

11 HY224108 65% Nylon, 26% Polyester,9% Spandex 160

Bamboo Charcoal Fabrics



No Ref No Composition (Drirelease yarn) Weight

1 HY173135 89% Polyester 11% Cotton 160 GSM

2 HY183311 79% Polyester 11% Wool 10% Spandex 150 GSM

3 HY173134 85% Polyester 15% Cotton 160 GSM

4 HY091413 86% Polyester 14% Cotton 215 GSM

5 HY162827 88% Dri-release 12% Wool 150 GSM

6 HY173209 85% Polyester 15% Merino Wool 140 GSM

7 HY173208 85% Polyester 15% Merino Wool 180 GSM

8 HY091284 88% Polyester 12% Wool 230 GSM

9 HY162811 84% Polyester 11% Wool 5% Spandex 200 GSM

10 HY183331 94% Polyester 6% Wool 220 GSM

11 HY183393 88% merino, 12% Tencel 150 GSM

12 HY203684 82% Polyester 11% Wool 7% Spandex 180 GSM

Drirelease Fabric Collection



Item No. Ref No. content weight Remark

1 HY224096 82% Nylon, 18% Spandex 200GSM

2 HY183222 100% Polyester 125GSM

3 HY173111 100% Polyester 185GSM

4 HY152770 67% Polyester, 28% Viscose, 
5% Spandex 150GSM

5 HY142481 50% Cationic Poly, 50% Poly 110GSM

6 HY234288 100% Recycled Polyester 300GSM

7 HY214035 100% Recycled Polyester 350GSM

8 HY203841 100% Polyester 290GSM

9 HY183282 89% Polyester, 11% Spandex 265GSM

10 HY193637 100% Polyester 220GSM

11 HY214061 78% Polyester, 22% Spandex 250GSM

12 HY203765 95% Polyester, 5% Spandex 330GSM

13 HY183347 87% Nylon, 13% Spandex 180GSM 芭比粉

14 HY183347 87% Nylon, 13% Spandex 180GSM 樱花粉

15 HY091451 86% Polyester, 14% Spandex 180GSM

Best Seller Fabrics



Item No Fabric ID Composition Weight Remarks

1 HY193474 76% Graphene Polyester,10%Polyester,14% Spandex 145

2 HY193487 56% Graphene Polyester, 44%Hollow Spandex 175 brushed

3 HY193498 86% Graphene Polyester,14%Polyester 180

4 HY193504 56% Graphene Polyester, 44%Hollow Spandex 175 unbrushed

5 HY193643 100% Graphene Polyester 160

6 HY193642 60% Hollow Polyester, 40%Graphene Poly 170

7 HY193670 100% Graphene Polyester 160

8 HY203759 55% Dope Dyed Poly,40% Graphene Poly,5% Spandex 200

Graphene Fabrics



Item No. Ref No. content weight width

1 HY132153 50% Polypro, 50% Coolpass 150GSM

2 HY203870 57% Polyester, 43% Polypro 180GSM

3 HY091408 50% Polypro, 50% Polyester 270GSM

4 HY101534 Outside: 100% Polyester; Inside: 100% Polypro 160GSM

5 HY091288 100% Polypropylene 150-160GSM

6 HY224239 75% Polypro, 25% Polyester 140GSM

7 HY173078 22% Polypropylene, 78% Polyester 180GSM

8 HY224146 Outside: 50% Polypro, 50% Polyester             
Inside: 100% Polyester 140GSM

9 HY091230 100% Polypropylene 230GSM

10 HY162921 100% Polypro 127GSM

Polypro Fabrics



Item No. Ref No. content weight width
1 HY091347 86% Polyester, 14% Spandex 180GSM

2 HY091347 86% Polyester, 14% Spandex 180GSM

3 HY091347 86% Polyester, 14% Spandex 180GSM

4 HY091347 86% Polyester, 14% Spandex 180GSM

5 HY091347 86% Polyester, 14% Spandex 180GSM

6 HY132270 88% Polyester, 12% Spandex 260GSM

7 HY132270 88% Polyester, 12% Spandex 260GSM

8 HY132270 88% Polyester, 12% Spandex 260GSM

9 HY162938 79% Polyester, 21% Spandex 240GSM 1.52m

10 HY091451 86% Polyester, 14% Spandex 180GSM

11 HY091451 86% Polyester, 14% Spandex 180GSM

12 HY081075 85% Polyester, 15% Spandex 160GSM

13 HY111809 100%  Polyester 110GSM

14 HY111809 100%  Polyester 110GSM

15 HY152727 90% Polyester, 10% Spandex 280GSM 1.5m

16 HY111851 100%  Polyester 110GSM 1.8m

17 HY101468 84% Polyester, 16% Spandex 150GSM

18 HY183282 89% Polyester, 11% Spandex 265GSM

19 HY173055 89% Polyester/Modal, 11% Spandex 150GSM 1.5m

Printed Fabrics



Item 
N

Ref No. Composition Weight Width
1 HY183255RC 78% Recycled Polyester, 8% Polyester,     14% Spandex 145GSM 150CM

2 HY091332 45%Polyester,55% Recycled Polyester  130GSM 150CM

3 HY091451CB RC 86% Recycled Polyester, 14% Spandex 180GSM 157CM

4 HY122031CB RC 47.5% Recycled Polyester, 47.5% Polyester, 5% Spandex 230GSM 150CM

5 HY142311-R 47.5% Recycled Polyester, 47.5% Polyester, 5% Spandex 220GSM 160CM

6 HY142437-R 44% Recycled Polyester, 44% Polyester,     12% Spandex 180GSM 160CM

7 HY152799CB RC 47.5% Recycled Polyester, 47.5% polyester, 5% Spandex 220GSM 166CM

8 HY162840 86% Recycled Polyester, 14% Spandex 290GSM

9 HY162945 80% Recycled Polyester, 20% Tencel 150GSM

10 HY183311 71% Recycled Polyester, 8% Polyester,11% Drirelease Wool 
10%Spandex 145GSM

11 HY183331 44% Recycled Polyester, 50% Polyester, 6% Drirelease Wool 230GSM

12 HY193480 77% Recycled Polyester, 18% Polyester,     5% Spandex 150GSM 158CM

13 HY193481 100% Recycled Polyester 180GSM 165CM

14 HY193483 89% Recycled Polyester, 11% Spandex 150GSM 145CM

15 HY193484 50% Recycled Polyester, 50% Polyester 150GSM 165CM

16 HY193517 87% Recycled Polyamide, 13% Spandex 280GSM

17 HY193540 86% Dope dyed polyester, 14%Spandex 180GSM 160CM

18 HY203685 100% Recycled Polyester 180GSM

19 HY234274 88% Recycled Polyester, 12% Spandex 260GSM 160CM

20 HY234275 44% Recycled Polyester,44% Polyester,    12% Spandex 150GSM 175CM

21 HY234276 88% Recycled Polyester, 12% Spandex 260GSM 165CM

22 HY234277 79.3% Recycled Polyester, 20.7% Spandex 240GSM 157CM

23 HY234278 88% Recycled Polyester, 12% Spandex 150GSM 170CM

24 HY234280 88% Recycled Polyester, 12% Spandex 200GSM 164CM

25 HY234308 75% Recycled Polyester, 25% Polyester 200GSM 150CM

Recycled Fabrics



Item No Fabric ID Composition Weight Remarks

1 HY234289 77%Polyamide,23%Spandex+TPU+100%Polyester 300

2 HY234290 77%Polyamide,23%Spandex+TPU+90%Polyester,10%Spandex 320

3 HY234291 77%Polyamide,23%Spandex+TPU+100%Polyester 370

4 HY234292 85%Polyester,15%Spandex+88%Polyester,12%Spandex 360

5 HY234293 100%Polyester+100%Polyester 490

6 HY234294 82%Polyamide,18%Spandex+TPU+95%Polyester,5%Spandex 400

7 HY234295 100%Polyester+TPU+100%Polyester 180

8 HY234296 77%Polyamide,23%Spandex+88%Polyester,12%Spandex 345

9 HY234297 100%Polyester 270

10 HY234298 92%Polyester, 8%Spandex 285

11 HY234299 100%Polyester 270

12 HY234300 100%Polyester 297

13 HY234301 88%Polyester, 12%Spandex 203

14 HY234302 100%Polyester 300

15 HY234303 100%Polyester 70

16 HY234305 100%Polyester 129

17 HY234309 faceside: 87%Polyester, 13%Spandex middle: PU Foam 
backside: 100%Polyester 420-440

Softshell Fabrics



Item No Fabric No Composition Weight Remarks

1 HY183226 58% Acrylic 39% Viscose 3% Elastane 210 GSM Grey Cream Stripe

2 HY183226 58% Acrylic 39% Viscose 3% Elastane 210 GSM Black With Silver Foil Print

3 HY183226 58% Acrylic 39% Viscose 3% Elastane 210 GSM Leopard Print

4 HY183226 58% Acrylic 39% Viscose 3% Elastane 210 GSM Olive

5 HY162853 56% Acrylic 37% Viscose 7% Elastane 175 GSM Black

6 HY193559 53% Acrylic 34% Viscose 8% Elastane 5% Other Fibers 175 GSM Silver Thread

7 HY101487 100% Polyester 160 GSM Military Fleece

8 HY203730 95% Polyester 5% Spandex 160 GSM Military Fleece With Spandex

9 HY091171 90% Polyester 10% Spandex 230 GSM

10 HY224253 92% Polyester 8% Spandex 230 GSM Power Stretch

11 HY213934 100% Thermolite Polyester 140 GSM Hollow Section

12 HY224251 57% Acrylic 38% Viscose 5% Elastane 230 GSM 4*3 Rib

13 HY183242 58% Acrylic 39% Viscose 3% Elastane 175 GSM 5*1 Rib

14 HY173040 100% Polyester 250 GSM PK Fleece

15 HY234306 100% Polyester 170 GSM Grid Fleece

16 HY234307 95% Polyester 5% Spandex 205 GSM Grid Fleece

Thermal Fabrics



Item No Fabric No Composition Weight Remnarks

1 HY224166 65%Merino wool, 33%Nylon, 2%Spandex 150GSM

2 HY220137 61%Merino wool, 39%Nylon 280GSM

3 HY081147 Outside: 100%Polyester, Inside: 30%Merino wool, 70%Polyester 230GSM

4 HY224208 Outside: 70%Merino wool, 30%Polyester, Inside: 100%Polyester 200GSM

5 HY224206 55%Merino wool, 36%Polyester, 9%Nylon 240GSM

6 HY162998 50%Coffee Charcoal, 50%Merino Wool 150GSM

7 HY152720 50%Merino wool, 50%Tencel 180GSM

8 HY101620 30%Nylon, 65%Merino wool, 5%Spandex 210GSM

9 HY152583 100%Merino wool 180GSM

10 HY152719 65%Merino wool, 35%Polyester 175GSM

11 HY213966 65%Merino wool, 35%Nylon 120GSM

12 HY214037 Outside: 70%Merino wool, 30%Nylon, Inside: 100%Polyester 220GSM

13 HY111744 Outside: 80%Merino wool, 20%Nylon, Inside: 100%Polyester 210GSM

14 HY203699 86%Merino wool, 11%Nylon, 3%Spandex 150GSM

15 HY183306 89%Merino wool, 11%Nylon 150GSM

16 HY162950 Outside: 70%Merino wool, 30%Nylon, Inside: 100%Kwikwarm 
Polyester 265GSM

17 HY183260 70%Merino wool, 30%Nylon 180GSM

18 HY224107 89%Merino wool, 11%Nylon 145GSM

19 HY224106 89%Merino wool, 11%Nylon 145GSM

20 HY224102 65%Merino wool, 35%Nylon 120GSM

21 HY183283 Outside:100%Merino wool, Inside: 100%Polyester 180GSM

22 HY091231 Outside:70%Merino wool, 30%Nylon Inside: 100%Micropolyester 210GSM

23 HY203806 Outside:100%Merino wool, Inside: 100%Thermolite Polyester 210GSM

24 HY224170 64.4%Recycled Cationic Polyester, 35.6%Merino wool 210GSM

25 HY101613 Outside: 70%Polyester, 30%Wool, Inside: 100%Polyester 180GSM

Merino Wool Fabrics
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